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PAE Mission Statement

-

The following is the Preston Academy of English Mission Statement:
Preston Academy of English will provide- 

02

High standards of learning and teaching.

Our courses will always remain relevant and responsive to student needs, and our teach-

ers will be carefully selected for their ability and expertise. Comprehensive and relevant 

course information and course books will be provided.

Flexible and relevant courses.

We incorporate the views of students, teaching staff, employers and academic managers 

when structuring our courses and curriculum. We review our courses regularly and can 

deliver courses in different ways to meet the needs of all our students.  We also incorpo-

rate Core British Values, which are contained within the Prevent Duty policy within the 

curriculum, courses and teaching practices. 

Core British Values

are those of Democracy, the Rule of Law, Individual Liberty, Respect & Tolerance for those 

of other faiths and beliefs. These values should be observed and respected inside and 

outside PAE. A list of places of worship is available from the Welfare Manager.

Accurate and up-to-date information

about learning, teaching and assessment of chosen programmes of study.

A welcoming, supportive and inclusive environment. 

Regardless of who students are and where they are from, all students are welcome at 

Preston Academy of English. We provide a safe environment where every student can 

expect to be treated equally, with fairness and respect.

Independent advice, information and support on academic and welfare issues. 

We have a dedicated Academic Manager and Welfare Manager ready to support 

students with any aspect of studying with us, or living in the United Kingdom. This 

service is free, independent and confidential.

Effective customer service. 

Our staff will respond to queries, suggestions or complaints quickly, effectively and fairly. 

We will make it as easy as possible to interact with us.

Access to effective feedback mechanisms,

so students can get practically involved in the management and development of their 

study programme. We accept and respond to feedback to help us improve

 our service. 
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Welcome to 
Preston Academy of English (PAE) 

Start your journey in Preston

Preston Academy of English welcomes 
students from all over the world who want to 
learn the skills and knowledge to become 
confident English users.

In the classroom you will learn with students 
who are at the same skill level as you. Our 
classes are also small, with an average of 7 
students each and maximum 10 students per 
class.

It is our privilege for you to start your journey of learning with us whether you are learning English 
to communicate with the world or for entry to a UK university. Let’s talk!

Based in the multicultural and friendly city of 
Preston, Lancashire in the North-West of 
England, we provide English courses at a 
range of levels, from beginner (A1) to 
advanced (C1). 

Our teachers are supported by an experi-
enced team, including a dedicated academic 
manager and welfare manager who make 
sure that the academic and welfare needs of 
our students are taken care of. 
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Why Preston Academy 
of English (PAE)?

Why Preston Academy 
of English (PAE)?

Why
PAE?

Progress test, welfare 
meeting and tutorial 

every 4 weeks.

Small class sizes 
(maximum 10 students 

in a class).

CALLL (Computer 
Aided Language 

Learning Lab)

24 hours access to the 
welfare manager.

Course books include 
CD ROMS and online 

learning.

Cosy family 
environment

Qualified, motivated 
and professional staff.

Central location, easily 
accessible from all 
parts of Preston by 
walking or by bus.

Why
PAE?

Why
PAE?

Why
PAE?

Why
PAE?

Why
PAE?

Why
PAE?

Why
PAE?
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“The academic staff team has a professional profile (qualifications, 
experience and continuing professional development) appropriate 
to the context. Teachers receive sufficient guidance to ensure that 
they support students effectively in their learning. Courses are struc-
tured and managed to provide the maximum possible benefit to 
students.”

Our teachers are at the heart of our success. Our aim is to give you the best quality learning experience and 
to challenge you to reach your full potential in the time that you study with us.
Our teachers are all motivated, hard working, friendly and helpful. In addition to their varied experiences, they 
attend regular teacher development workshops at the Academy as part of their continuous professional 
development. This way our teachers are always up to date and aware of the latest teaching techniques and 
methodologies.

Our teachers will help you learn English in an engaging, creative, dynamic, interesting and imaginative ways, 
making the important skills of reading, writing, listening and speaking the mainstay of language acquisition.
At Preston Academy of English we give every student our individual attention. Every full-time student 
receives four-weekly tutorials to build their individual learning plan. This allows the academic manager to be 
sure that every student is getting the greatest benefit from their time at the Academy.
In class you will study and learn in different ways by practising reading, writing, speaking and listening skills, 
conversing with the teacher and other students and learning to use correct grammar and vocabulary in 
varied and engaging ways.

Your teachers and classes Your teachers and classes 

British Council Inspection Report 2019British Council Inspection Report 2019

Teaching and learningTeaching and learning



Small class sizes enable students 
to have the maximum attention 
from their teachers (maximum 10 
students per class)

How will I learn?

CALL: Computer Aided Language 
Learning, students are given the 
opportunity to learn at their own 
pace.
Use of course books, supported by 
external resources to bring the 
lessons alive, interesting and 
engaging.

How will I learn?

Varied teaching techniques are 
used to maximise student poten-
tial.

How will I learn?

Opportunities to use English 
during cultural and social events.

How will I learn?

Class Profiles are created to help us 
better understand our students by 
identifying and noting their 
strengths, weaknesses, and prefer-
ences.

How will I learn?
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At Preston Academy of English, our courses help 
you to develop your reading, writing, listening 
and speaking skills. All skills are integrated with 
grammar and vocabulary.

These courses are important if you want to 
improve your English language level  for social 
language, employment or education.

Our  teachers, with support from our Academic 
Manager work hard to make sure  you get the 
most benefit from your course. Our  support 
includes the following:

The course is taught by using a course book as well as tailored materials to allow language learning to take 
place. The course covers all four main language skills of reading, writing, listening and speaking along with 
grammar, pronunciation and vocabulary.
Students staying for four weeks or longer are provided with tutorials and progress tests to chart their prog-
ress and ensure they are happy inside as well as outside the classroom.

Classroom Materials and course book

Student learning centre

British cultural social activities

Free University entrance advice

Free student support services

Oxford placement test to make sure you are in 
the right class level

Welcome meeting and individual learning 
plan interview with the academic manager

Certificate of Attendance you must achieve 
minimum 80% attendance

Courses

General English
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Classroom Materials

Pae Online Access Support

Course Book With Online / Cd Rom Practice

Free Social Programme Activities

Free University Entrance Advice

Free Student Support Services

Oxford Placement Test And Individual Learning Plan

Welcome Pack And Welcome Meeting

Certificate Of Attendance – You Must Achieve Minimum 80% Attendance

What is included in your
course fees?
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You can choose from a variety of flexible
courses to suit your time and budget:

General English 3 hours a week

General English 6 hours a week

General English 9 hours a week

General English 12 hours a week

General English 15 hours a week

Cambridge IELTS Exam Preparation

General English 18 hours a week

General English 21 hours a week

General English 23 hours a week

General English Beginners 

15 hours a week

10

Cambridge IELTS is an internationally recognized English language test, that can 
be used to show your English level for higher education and visa needs.

Our IELTS preparation course will develop your skills for taking the IELTS exam. 
This course is suitable for those students who want to prepare for the IELTS
 examination as it will help them to practise all four skills; Listening, speaking, 
reading and writing as well as grammar and vocabulary for the exam.

Students will practise different techniques required to achieve their grades. They 
will follow the course book as well as other materials and will be tested in class to 
provide them with real exam practice.
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Social activities:

We provide a fun packed social programme at Preston Academy of English and we 
encourage you to take part. 

By taking part in the social activities, it gives you a chance to use the English you have 
learned in the class. We have had feedback to show the social activities are effective in 
bringing English alive. Many students see this as an opportunity to use the language 
with students from other levels and with different teachers. 

Experiencing the British culture and learning about the history of the Preston and other 
parts of England enable you to understand the cultural and historical connection to the 
English language. 

Social activities include, the Harris Museum, Avenham and Miller Park,  meet up in cafe 
to enhance conversation skills, walk around the city centre with attention to historical 
buildings, visit to the University of Central Lancashire, St Walburg’s Church, treasure 
hunt, movie afternoon and team building exercises.  

The weekend programme includes trips to Brockholes Nature Reserve, Liverpool - 
Royal Albert Dock, Beatles Museum, Liverpool Cathedral, museum of Liverpool, Liver-
pool Central Library.  Manchester- Science and Industry museum, Old Trafford Stadium, 
shopping at Trafford Centre and Market Street. We also hold trips to the Lake District, 
Edinburgh, and Wales.



Student 
Accommodation
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All student rooms are a short walk from Preston Academy of 
English and located in the heart of the student area.

The student residences are centrally located and perfectly situated in the city centre and very close 
to Preston Academy of English. The student flats provide students with an easy and short walk to 
the academy, restaurants, supermarkets and the Preston nightlife. The fantastic location gives you 
the freedom to go anywhere by walking in Preston. Preston Railway Station and Preston Bus 
Station is also a short walk from the student apartments if you want to visit other towns and cities 
during your stay in the UK. 

Student rooms are a safe and secure place to live with 24-hour security and CCTV at all student 
homes. Student accommodation staff try their best to give students the best possible experience, 
this includes special occasion events for Halloween, Christmas, Ramadhan and the Chinese New 
Year and many more.
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Double bed

Private bathroom with shower

Study area

Wardrobe

Under bed store

Internet Wi-Fi

Bedding pack (including pillow, pillow case, duvet, duvet cover, mattress protector and bed sheet)
Kitchen pack (including plate, cereal bowl, knife, fork, spoon, cup and drinking glass) or you can 
bring your own
Clothes washing and drying machine

Each room has:

Water

Electricity

Heating

Council tax

Bills included in 
the price:

Common room, lounge, TV, table tennis

and other games

Outdoor area

Bike storage

Laundry room

Car parking

Lounge and kitchen, with your own 

storage space  

Students share:

You must pay for:



Tuition Price 
List 2021
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Course Title

Additional Course Fees

Study Hours 1 – 4 Weeks 5 – 8 Weeks 9 – 12 Weeks 13 – 20 Weeks 21+ Weeks

General English

General English

General English

General English

General English

General English

General English

Ladies Only General English

General English

General English

Beginners General English

General English + Cambridge 
IELTS Exam Preparation

Cambridge IELTS Exam 
Preparation

Evening General English

Evening General English

Evening General English

Evening General English

OET Exam Preparation

Trinity Exam Preparation

Private one to one lessons
(General English, IELTS & OET)

3 Per Week

6 Per Week

9 Per Week

12 Per Week

15 Per Week

17 Per Week

19 Per Week

20 Per Week

21 Per Week

23 Per Week

15 Per Week

23 Per Week

8 Per Week

2 Per Week

4 Per Week

6 Per Week

8 Per Week

28 Per Week

1.5 Per 
Session

Flexible

£30.00

£60.00

£90.00

£120.00

£150.00

£170.00

£190.00

£300.00

£210.00

£230.00

£195.00

£230.00

£80.00

£10.00

£20.00

£20.00

£40.00

£350.00

£30.00 Per 
Session

£30.00 Per
Hour

£27.00

£54.00

£81.00

£108.00

£135.00

£153.00

£171.00

£300.00

£189.00

£207.00

-

£207.00

£72.00

£9.00

£18.00

£27.00

£36.00

N/A

N/A

£30.00 Per 
Hour

£25.50

£51.00

£76.50

£102.00

£128.00

£144.50

£161.50

£300.00

£178.50

£195.50

-

£195.50

£68.00

£8.00

£16.00

£24.00

£32.00

N/A

N/A

£30.00 Per
Hour

£24.00

£48.00

£72.00

£96.00

£120.00

£136.00

£152.00

£300.00

£168.00

£184.00

-

£184.00

£64.00

£7.00

£14.00

£21.00

£28.00

N/A

N/A

£30.00 Per
Hour

£22.50

£45.00

£67.50

£90.00

£110.00

£127.50

£142.50

£300.00

£157.50

£172.50

-

£172.50

£60.00

£6.00

£12.00

£18.00

£24.00

N/A

N/A

£30.00 Per
Hour

Enrolment Booking Fee £0.00 (Free)
Applies to all General English courses

Course Book Fee £35.00
Applies to all General English courses

Online Learning Access £35.00
Applies to all General English courses

Self-Catering Accommodation
Self-Catering en-suite Room 

£80.00 per week
Accommodation Booking

Fee £50.00
Refundable Accommodation 

Deposit £250.00
Manchester Airport Taxi 
Service £60.00 - £120.00



15

Enrolment conditions:
You are required to meet the following conditions to be eligible to enrol with PAE:
- Please make sure your accommodation is organised (if needed) before paying your course deposit/fees.
- Pay full course fees or 4 weeks deposit or provide a financial guarantee from your sponsor.
- Once you have met all the enrolment conditions, we will send you a visa support letter if needed.
- All bookings are subject to our terms and conditions. A copy can be found at:
https://www.prestonacademyofenglish.com/terms-conditions

Method of payment:

1. Government Sponsorship
Please send your financial Sponsorship certificate to Daniel Whittle by email
daniel.whittle@prestonacademyofenglish.com

2. Paytostudy
An online payment for international tuition fees can be made by using PaytoStudy.
PaytoStudy offer a competitive exchange rate with no fees charged for international transfers.
Please see our PaytoStudy website www.prestonacademy.paytostudy.com for further details.

3. Credit Card, Debit card or Cash
Most major credit/debit cards are accepted. Payment can be made online or at the Academy.
Please contact Daniel Whittle by email daniel.whittle@prestonacademyofenglish.com to arrange a 
credit/debit card
payment. Cash payments are to be made at the Academy.

4. Bank transfer by BACS, or Bank Deposit can be made to:
Bank: Santander
Address: 102 Fishergate, Preston, PR1 2AE
Account name: Preston Academy Ltd
Sort code: 09-01-28
Account No: 384 09 476
Swift/BIC: ABBYGB2LXXX
IBN: GB41ABBY09012838409476

We look forward to welcoming you to the Preston Academy where we are certain you will enjoy a 
rewarding experience with us. If you require any further information please do not hesitate to contact me.

Yours sincerely,

Daniel Whittle
Enrolment Officer

Website: Preston Academy of English
Address: 44 Ormskirk Road Preston PR1 2QP
Phone: (+44) 01772 821 039
WhatsApp: (+44) 01772 821 039
Email: daniel.whittle@prestonacademyofenglish.com

Apply Online:         www.prestonacademyofenglish.com/apply-now
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OPENING TIMES

00 44 (0) 1772 821039
info@prestonacademyofenglish.com
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Harris Museum and Library , Preston
“Insert Pic”

Preston Academy of English
44 Ormskirk Road

Preston, Lancashire
PR1 2QP

United Kingdom

Monday 8.30 to 16.30
Tuesday  8.30 to 16.30
Wednesday 8.30 to 16.30
Thursday  8.30 to 16.30
Friday  8.30 to 16.00
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