

## PAE BROCHURE 2021

www.prestonacademyofenglish.com









m



## **PAE Mission Statement**

The following is the Preston Academy of English Mission Statement:

Preston Academy of English will provide-



## High standards of learning and teaching.

Our courses will always remain relevant and responsive to student needs, and our teachers will be carefully selected for their ability and expertise. Comprehensive and relevant course information and course books will be provided.

### Flexible and relevant courses.



We incorporate the views of students, teaching staff, employers and academic managers when structuring our courses and curriculum. We review our courses regularly and can deliver courses in different ways to meet the needs of all our students. We also incorporate Core British Values, which are contained within the Prevent Duty policy within the curriculum, courses and teaching practices.



### **Core British Values**

are those of Democracy, the Rule of Law, Individual Liberty, Respect & Tolerance for those of other faiths and beliefs. These values should be observed and respected inside and outside PAE. A list of places of worship is available from the Welfare Manager.



## Accurate and up-to-date information

about learning, teaching and assessment of chosen programmes of study.



## A welcoming, supportive and inclusive environment.

Regardless of who students are and where they are from, all students are welcome at Preston Academy of English. We provide a safe environment where every student can expect to be treated equally, with fairness and respect.

## Independent advice, information and support on academic and welfare issues.

We have a dedicated Academic Manager and Welfare Manager ready to support students with any aspect of studying with us, or living in the United Kingdom. This service is free, independent and confidential.



## Effective customer service.

Our staff will respond to queries, suggestions or complaints quickly, effectively and fairly. We will make it as easy as possible to interact with us.



### Access to effective feedback mechanisms,

so students can get practically involved in the management and development of their study programme. We accept and respond to feedback to help us improve our service.

## Welcome to Preston Academy of English (PAE) Start your journey in Preston

Preston Academy of English welcomes students from all over the world who want to learn the skills and knowledge to become confident English users.

In the classroom you will learn with students who are at the same skill level as you. Our classes are also small, with an average of 7 students each and maximum 10 students per class. Based in the multicultural and friendly city of Preston, Lancashire in the North-West of England, we provide English courses at a range of levels, from beginner (A1) to advanced (C1).

Our teachers are supported by an experienced team, including a dedicated academic manager and welfare manager who make sure that the academic and welfare needs of our students are taken care of.

It is our privilege for you to start your journey of learning with us whether you are learning English to communicate with the world or for entry to a UK university. Let's talk!











# Why Preston Academy of English (PAE)?



## Your teachers and classes Teaching and learning

<sup>44</sup>The academic staff team has a professional profile (qualifications, experience and continuing professional development) appropriate to the context. Teachers receive sufficient guidance to ensure that they support students effectively in their learning. Courses are structured and managed to provide the maximum possible benefit to students.<sup>17</sup>

**British Council Inspection Report 2019** 

Our teachers are at the heart of our success. Our aim is to give you the best quality learning experience and to challenge you to reach your full potential in the time that you study with us.

Our teachers are all motivated, hard working, friendly and helpful. In addition to their varied experiences, they attend regular teacher development workshops at the Academy as part of their continuous professional development. This way our teachers are always up to date and aware of the latest teaching techniques and methodologies.

Our teachers will help you learn English in an engaging, creative, dynamic, interesting and imaginative ways, making the important skills of reading, writing, listening and speaking the mainstay of language acquisition. At Preston Academy of English we give every student our individual attention. Every full-time student receives four-weekly tutorials to build their individual learning plan. This allows the academic manager to be sure that every student is getting the greatest benefit from their time at the Academy.

In class you will study and learn in different ways by practising reading, writing, speaking and listening skills, conversing with the teacher and other students and learning to use correct grammar and vocabulary in varied and engaging ways.





# Courses

At Preston Academy of English, our courses help you to develop your reading, writing, listening and speaking skills. All skills are integrated with grammar and vocabulary.

These courses are important if you want to improve your English language level for social language, employment or education.

Our teachers, with support from our Academic Manager work hard to make sure you get the most benefit from your course. Our support includes the following:

Classroom Materials and course book ĥ Student learning centre British cultural social activities Free University entrance advice Free student support services Oxford placement test to make sure you are in H the right class level Welcome meeting and individual learning h plan interview with the academic manager Certificate of Attendance you must achieve minimum 80% attendance

# **General English**

The course is taught by using a course book as well as tailored materials to allow language learning to take place. The course covers all four main language skills of reading, writing, listening and speaking along with grammar, pronunciation and vocabulary.

Students staying for four weeks or longer are provided with tutorials and progress tests to chart their progress and ensure they are happy inside as well as outside the classroom.



# What is included in your course fees?

Classroom Materials

Pae Online Access Support

Course Book With Online / Cd Rom Practice

**Free Social Programme Activities** 

Free University Entrance Advice

**Free Student Support Services** 

Oxford Placement Test And Individual Learning Plan

Welcome Pack And Welcome Meeting

Certificate Of Attendance – You Must Achieve Minimum 80% Attendance













# You can choose from a variety of flexible courses to suit your time and budget:

- © General English 3 hours a week
- © General English 6 hours a week
- © General English 9 hours a week
- General English 12 hours a week
- General English 15 hours a week

- General English 18 hours a week
- General English 21 hours a week
- General English 23 hours a week
- General English Beginners
  - 15 hours a week

## **Cambridge IELTS Exam Preparation**

Cambridge IELTS is an internationally recognized English language test, that can be used to show your English level for higher education and visa needs.

Our IELTS preparation course will develop your skills for taking the IELTS exam. This course is suitable for those students who want to prepare for the IELTS examination as it will help them to practise all four skills; Listening, speaking, reading and writing as well as grammar and vocabulary for the exam.

Students will practise different techniques required to achieve their grades. They will follow the course book as well as other materials and will be tested in class to provide them with real exam practice.











## **Social activities:**

We provide a fun packed social programme at Preston Academy of English and we encourage you to take part.

By taking part in the social activities, it gives you a chance to use the English you have learned in the class. We have had feedback to show the social activities are effective in bringing English alive. Many students see this as an opportunity to use the language with students from other levels and with different teachers.

Experiencing the British culture and learning about the history of the Preston and other parts of England enable you to understand the cultural and historical connection to the English language.

Social activities include, the Harris Museum, Avenham and Miller Park, meet up in cafe to enhance conversation skills, walk around the city centre with attention to historical buildings, visit to the University of Central Lancashire, St Walburg's Church, treasure hunt, movie afternoon and team building exercises.

The weekend programme includes trips to Brockholes Nature Reserve, Liverpool -Royal Albert Dock, Beatles Museum, Liverpool Cathedral, museum of Liverpool, Liverpool Central Library. Manchester- Science and Industry museum, Old Trafford Stadium, shopping at Trafford Centre and Market Street. We also hold trips to the Lake District, Edinburgh, and Wales.











## Student Accommodation

All student rooms are a short walk from Preston Academy of English and located in the heart of the student area.

The student residences are centrally located and perfectly situated in the city centre and very close to Preston Academy of English. The student flats provide students with an easy and short walk to the academy, restaurants, supermarkets and the Preston nightlife. The fantastic location gives you the freedom to go anywhere by walking in Preston. Preston Railway Station and Preston Bus Station is also a short walk from the student apartments if you want to visit other towns and cities during your stay in the UK.

Student rooms are a safe and secure place to live with 24-hour security and CCTV at all student homes. Student accommodation staff try their best to give students the best possible experience, this includes special occasion events for Halloween, Christmas, Ramadhan and the Chinese New Year and many more.









## Each room has:

- Double bed
- Private bathroom with shower
- Study area
- Wardrobe
- Under bed store
- Internet Wi-Fi

## Students share:

- Common room, lounge, TV, table tennis and other games
- Outdoor area
- Bike storage
- Laundry room
- Car parking
- Lounge and kitchen, with your own storage space





# Bills included in the price:

- Water
- Electricity
- Heating
- Council tax

## You must pay for:

- Bedding pack (including pillow, pillow case, duvet, duvet cover, mattress protector and bed sheet)
- Kitchen pack (including plate, cereal bowl, knife, fork, spoon, cup and drinking glass) or you can bring your own
- Clothes washing and drying machine











## Tuition Price List 2021

Course Title	Study Hours	1–4 Weeks	5 – 8 Weeks	9 – 12 Weeks	13 – 20 Weeks	21+ Weeks
General English	3 Per Week	£30.00	£27.00	£25.50	£24.00	£22.50
General English	6 Per Week	£60.00	£54.00	£51.00	£48.00	£45.00
General English	9 Per Week	£90.00	£81.00	£76.50	£72.00	£67.50
General English	12 Per Week	£120.00	£108.00	£102.00	£96.00	£90.00
General English	15 Per Week	£150.00	£135.00	£128.00	£120.00	£110.00
General English	17 Per Week	£170.00	£153.00	£144.50	£136.00	£127.50
General English	19 Per Week	£190.00	£171.00	£161.50	£152.00	£142.50
Ladies Only General English	20 Per Week	£300.00	£300.00	£300.00	£300.00	£300.00
General English	21 Per Week	£210.00	£189.00	£178.50	£168.00	£157.50
General English	23 Per Week	£230.00	£207.00	£195.50	£184.00	£172.50
Beginners General English	15 Per Week	£195.00	-	-	-	-
General English + Cambridge IELTS Exam Preparation	23 Per Week	£230.00	£207.00	£195.50	£184.00	£172.50
Cambridge IELTS Exam Preparation	8 Per Week	£80.00	£72.00	£68.00	£64.00	£60.00
Evening General English	2 Per Week	£10.00	£9.00	£8.00	£7.00	£6.00
Evening General English	4 Per Week	£20.00	£18.00	£16.00	£14.00	£12.00
Evening General English	6 Per Week	£20.00	£27.00	£24.00	£21.00	£18.00
Evening General English	8 Per Week	£40.00	£36.00	£32.00	£28.00	£24.00
OET Exam Preparation	28 Per Week	£350.00	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
Trinity Exam Preparation	1.5 Per Session	£30.00 Per Session	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
Private one to one lessons (General English, IELTS & OET)	Flexible	£30.00 Per Hour	£30.00 Per Hour	£30.00 Per Hour	£30.00 Per Hour	£30.00 Per Hour

Additional Course Fees	Enrolment Booking Fee £0.00 (Free) Applies to all General English courses		Course Book Applies to all Gener		Online Learning Access £35.00 Applies to all General English courses	
Self-Catering Accommodati	on £80.00 per week	n Acc	ommodation Booking Fee £50.00	Refundable Accomr Deposit £250.		Manchester Airport Taxi Service £60.00 - £120.00











#### **Enrolment conditions:**

You are required to meet the following conditions to be eligible to enrol with PAE:

- Please make sure your accommodation is organised (if needed) before paying your course deposit/fees.
- Pay full course fees or 4 weeks deposit or provide a financial guarantee from your sponsor.
- Once you have met all the enrolment conditions, we will send you a visa support letter if needed.
- All bookings are subject to our terms and conditions. A copy can be found at:

https://www.prestonacademyofenglish.com/terms-conditions

#### Method of payment:

#### 1. Government Sponsorship

Please send your financial Sponsorship certificate to Daniel Whittle by email daniel.whittle@prestonacademyofenglish.com

#### 2. Paytostudy

An online payment for international tuition fees can be made by using PaytoStudy. PaytoStudy offer a competitive exchange rate with no fees charged for international transfers. Please see our PaytoStudy website www.prestonacademy.paytostudy.com for further details.

### 3. Credit Card, Debit card or Cash

Most major credit/debit cards are accepted. Payment can be made online or at the Academy. Please contact Daniel Whittle by email daniel.whittle@prestonacademyofenglish.com to arrange a credit/debit card

payment. Cash payments are to be made at the Academy.

#### 4. Bank transfer by BACS, or Bank Deposit can be made to:

Bank: Santander Address: 102 Fishergate, Preston, PRI 2AE Account name: Preston Academy Ltd Sort code: 09-01-28 Account No: 384 09 476 Swift/BIC: ABBYGB2LXXX IBN: GB41ABBY09012838409476

We look forward to welcoming you to the Preston Academy where we are certain you will enjoy a rewarding experience with us. If you require any further information please do not hesitate to contact me.

Yours sincerely,

Daniel Whittle Enrolment Officer

Website: Preston Academy of English Address: 44 Ormskirk Road Preston PRI 2QP Phone: (+44) 01772 821 039 WhatsApp: (+44) 01772 821 039 Email: daniel.whittle@prestonacademyofenglish.com



Apply Online:

www.prestonacademyofenglish.com/apply-now









## **OPENING TIMES**

Monday	8.30 to 16.30
Tuesday	8.30 to 16.30
Wednesday	8.30 to 16.30
Thursday	8.30 to 16.30
Friday	8.30 to 16.00

Preston Academy of English WhatsApp Business Account



### www.prestonacademyofenglish.com

## 9

Preston Academy of English 44 Ormskirk Road Preston, Lancashire PR1 2QP United Kingdom

<a></a> 00 44 (0) 1772 821039✓ info@prestonacademyofenglish.com

"Insert Pic" Harris Museum and Library , Preston

